101A-a19G non-compensated pressure sensors are manufactured from BCM piezoresistive silicon dies. The sensors are
designed with CAD, the performance is simulated and the sensor prototype is fully tested before batch production.
Serious quality control and dedicated calibration processes guarantee the specifications of these OEM pressure sensors
in mass production and the higher production eligible rate.
101A-a19G pressure sensors possess a flush diaphragm facing the pressure media, able to measure pressures of
viscous liquids, the diaphragm form a chamber, in which oil is filled to isolate the sensing element and transfer pressure.
This isolation enables the sensor to measure the pressures of corrosive fluids as well as electro conductive liquids. The
measuring pressure media should be in compatible with the material of the wetted parts.

Model 101A-a19G
Non-Compensated Pressure Sensors
Ordering codes system:
model number
101A-a19G (TH)*
101A-a19G
pressure ranges & available pressure types
pressure types
G = gauge (relative) pressure
A = absolute pressure
S = sealed reference pressure
Y = need for negative pressure
measurement of negative pressure
N = not need for negative pressure
accuracy
I = 0.1%fso II = 0.25%fso
III = 0.5%fso
         xample: e 101A-a19G - 35 - G - II - v - 6P - N -  Cxxxx
*: TH = Tantalum diaphragm and Hastelloy-C housing
Cxxxx: This is a customized code given by the
customer who can use this code to indicate his
desired/wished specifications of the sensor to be
ordered on his order sheet. The code starts with a
“C” and is followed by 4 digits, the customer can
use the 4 digits to indicate the month and date
when he requests this customized specifications.
The sales team of BCM will confirm this
customized specifications when sending BCM's
<<Order Confirmation>>.
ISO9001 Certified Company
20   = 20 bar     S, A
35   = 35 bar     S, A
70   = 70 bar     S, A
100 = 100 bar   S, A
200 = 200 bar   S, A
250 = 250 bar   S, A
350 = 350 bar   S, A
600 = 600 bar   S, A
1000=1000 bar S, A
010 = 0.1 bar   G
020 = 0.2 bar   G
035 = 0.35 bar G
070 = 0.7 bar   G, A
 1    = 1 bar       G, A
 2    = 2 bar       G, A
 3.5 = 3.5 bar   G, A
 7    = 7 bar       G, A
10   = 10 bar     S, A
electrical connection
6P = 6 gold-plated Kovar pins of 0.45 mm in diameter
6F = 6 colored PVC flexible wires (length = 100 mm)
excitation method
v   =  5, ..., 10 Vdc excitation
c   = 1.5, ..., 2 mA  excitation